Contract Number

Description

Group & Unit

Tender
Chanel

RFX Method

Supplier Selection

Method

Contract Delivery Model

Vendor Name

Approved
Contract Sum

Start Date

End Date

CON00000259/2020
CON00000593/2020
CON00000612/2020
CON00000615/2020
CON00000637/2020
CON00000569/2020
CON18641
PSP00000588/2020
PSP00000590/2020
PSP00000591/2020
PSP00000599/2020
PSP00000600/2020
PSP00000605/2020
PSP00000606/2020
PSP00000607/2020
PSP00000608/2020
PSP00000609/2020
PSP00000611/2020
PSP00000613/2020
PSP00000614/2020
PSP00000620/2020
PSP00000622/2020
PSP00000623/2020
PSP00000626/2020
PSP00000627/2020
PSP00000628/2020
PSP00000629/2020
PSP00000631/2020
PSP00000632/2020
PSP00000634/2020

Gordonton Rd Cycleway-Design & Const/Mangaiti Br
20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P1.2 & P1.3
Replacement - Methane Digester No2 Gas Blower

IS Service Management Transition

Waiora Treatment Plant Capacity Upgrade Project
20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P1.2 & P1.3
RM86 Relocation

Tauhara Park and Hayes Paddock Playground Design
Pukete Treatment Plant Inlet Chambers Assessment
Pukete Treatment Plant Inlet Chamber Assessment
Water Reservoirs - Survey Control Marks & 3dScan
Review of Medium Density Housing in Hamilton
BIM Implementation - BIM Templates

BIM Implementation - BIM Software Options
Huntington - St James Safer Speed Area

NPS-UD Accessibility Measures

BIM Implementation - BIM Specification and RFP
Ruakura Spine Road Deed of Grant

River Works - City Jetty and Eastern Bulk Design
Pukete Utilities Evaluation & Design New Inlet
Alteration Southern Links Designation A106

Waiora Water Plant — 3D Scanning & Modelling
2020/21 River O'Neill Midblock Signals Design
Specialist Services for Sonning Car Park

Peer Review Services for Metro WW DBC Project
Anglesea & Liverpool St Pedestrian/ Bus Design
Rotokauri Stormwater Means of Compliance Review
Snell SPS Diversion to FEI

Peacocke Cultural Design Blueprint - Scoping

Te Awa Shared Cycleway

Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Development, Capital Projects

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Corporate, Information Services

Management Services

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure, City Waters

Community, Parks & Recreation

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Capital Projects

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Capital Projects

Community, Parks & Recreation

Infrastructure Operations, City Waters

City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Infrastructure Operations

Infrastructure, City Transportation

City Growth, Strategic Property

Development, Strategic Development
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects

Development, Strategic Development
Development, Capital Projects

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Public

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
RFT

PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Price Quality

PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

NZS3910 Design and Build
Minor Works

Minor Works

Bespoke

IPENZ Short Form
Minor Works

NZS 3910 Traditional
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service
Instruction For Service

Bridge It NZ Ltd

Industrial Welding (2018) Ltd
Combustion Solutions Limted
Strive Counsulting

Trisk Solution NZ Itd
Industrial Welding (2018) Ltd
Northpower Ltd
Brodiehailwood Limited
WSP New Zealand Limited
WSP New Zealand Limited
Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Aecom

Beca Limited

The Property Group Ltd
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Beca Limited

Stantec New Zealand Ltd
Beca Limited

Aecom

WSP New Zealand Limited
Stantec New Zealand Ltd
Aecom

Morphum Environmental Limited
Beca Limited

Boffa Miskell Limited

Gray Matter Limited

$242,500

$99,000
$135,124
$140,000

$28,140
$19,000
$38,100
$50,000
$36,520
$13,500
$30,000
$80,000
$15,000
$44,000
$50,000
$8,730
$10,000
$38,370
$5,000
$300,000
$10,000
$40,000

1/11/2020

1/11/2020
12/11/2020
23/11/2020
30/11/2020

1/11/2020

5/11/2020

2/11/2020
17/11/2020
17/11/2020

1/11/2020
20/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020

9/11/2020

9/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
18/11/2020
23/11/2020
25/11/2020

1/11/2020
27/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
23/11/2020

31/01/2021
30/04/2021
31/03/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2023
30/04/2021
14/12/2020
30/06/2021
18/12/2020

4/12/2020
18/12/2020
30/04/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021

5/02/2021
31/03/2021
25/06/2021
23/05/2021
31/01/2021
26/03/2021
31/01/2021
25/06/2021
26/02/2021

1/12/2020
30/06/2021
12/03/2021
18/01/2021
30/03/2021
28/02/2021
20/02/2021



