Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group & Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Contract Sum	Start Date	End Date
CON00000259/2020	Gordonton Rd Cycleway-Design & Const/Mangaiti Br	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	NZS3910 Design and Build	Bridge It NZ Ltd	\$242,500	1/11/2020	31/01/2021
CON00000593/2020	20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P1.2 & P1.3	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Industrial Welding (2018) Ltd	\$99,000	1/11/2020	30/04/2021
CON00000612/2020	Replacement - Methane Digester No2 Gas Blower	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Combustion Solutions Limted	\$135,124	12/11/2020	31/03/2021
CON00000615/2020	IS Service Management Transition	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Strive Counsulting	\$140,000	23/11/2020	30/06/2021
CON00000637/2020	Waiora Treatment Plant Capacity Upgrade Project	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Management Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Trisk Solution NZ ltd	\$531,850	30/11/2020	30/06/2023
CON00000569/2020	20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P1.2 & P1.3	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Industrial Welding (2018) Ltd	\$99,000	1/11/2020	30/04/2021
CON18641	RM86 Relocation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure, City Waters	Public	RFT	Price Quality	NZS 3910 Traditional	Northpower Ltd	\$270,342	5/11/2020	14/12/2020
PSP00000588/2020	Tauhara Park and Hayes Paddock Playground Design	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Parks & Recreation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Brodiehailwood Limited	\$40,750	2/11/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000590/2020	Pukete Treatment Plant Inlet Chambers Assessment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$23,500	17/11/2020	18/12/2020
PSP00000591/2020	Pukete Treatment Plant Inlet Chamber Assessment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$6,740	17/11/2020	4/12/2020
PSP00000599/2020	Water Reservoirs - Survey Control Marks & 3dScan	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$39,500	1/11/2020	18/12/2020
PSP00000600/2020	Review of Medium Density Housing in Hamilton	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$15,000	20/11/2020	30/04/2021
PSP00000605/2020	BIM Implementation - BIM Templates	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$28,140	16/11/2020	25/06/2021
PSP00000606/2020	BIM Implementation - BIM Software Options	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$19,000	16/11/2020	25/06/2021
PSP00000607/2020	Huntington - St James Safer Speed Area	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$38,100	9/11/2020	5/02/2021
PSP00000608/2020	NPS-UD Accessibility Measures	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Aecom	\$50,000	9/11/2020	31/03/2021
PSP00000609/2020	BIM Implementation - BIM Specification and RFP	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$36,520	16/11/2020	25/06/2021
PSP00000611/2020	Ruakura Spine Road Deed of Grant	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	The Property Group Ltd	\$13,500	16/11/2020	23/05/2021
PSP00000613/2020	River Works - City Jetty and Eastern Bulk Design	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Parks & Recreation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$30,000	16/11/2020	31/01/2021
PSP00000614/2020	Pukete Utilities Evaluation & Design New Inlet	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$80,000	16/11/2020	26/03/2021
PSP00000620/2020	Alteration Southern Links Designation A106	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	\$15,000	18/11/2020	31/01/2021
PSP00000622/2020	Waiora Water Plant – 3D Scanning & Modelling	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$44,000	23/11/2020	25/06/2021
PSP00000623/2020	2020/21 River O'Neill Midblock Signals Design	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure, City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Aecom	\$50,000	25/11/2020	26/02/2021
PSP00000626/2020	Specialist Services for Sonning Car Park	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Strategic Property	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$8,730	1/11/2020	1/12/2020
PSP00000627/2020	Peer Review Services for Metro WW DBC Project	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	\$10,000	27/11/2020	30/06/2021
PSP00000628/2020	Anglesea & Liverpool St Pedestrian/ Bus Design	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Aecom	\$38,370	30/11/2020	12/03/2021
PSP00000629/2020	Rotokauri Stormwater Means of Compliance Review	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Morphum Environmental Limited	\$5,000	30/11/2020	18/01/2021
PSP00000631/2020	Snell SPS Diversion to FEI	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Beca Limited	\$300,000	30/11/2020	30/03/2021
PSP00000632/2020	Peacocke Cultural Design Blueprint - Scoping	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Boffa Miskell Limited	\$10,000	30/11/2020	28/02/2021
PSP00000634/2020	Te Awa Shared Cycleway	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction For Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$40,000	23/11/2020	20/02/2021